CUstom makE ChinEsE Wok RanGE BURnER tyPEs
Cast iron Jet nozzles Burner
Item No.
Natural Gas Liquid Propane D (Øin) F (in) Gas Inlet (Øin) Tips Qty. BTU/hr For Chamber (Øin)
WR-JBR10NG WR-JBR10LP Ø5-1/2 10 Ø3/8 10 80,000 Ø13
WR-JBR23NG WR-JBR23LP Ø8-1/2 14 Ø1/2 23 125,000 Ø13, 16, 18
WR-JBR32NG WR-JBR32LP Ø10-1/2 12 Ø3/4 32 160,000 Ø16, 18. 20, 22
GsW  4177 Rowland Ave.  #B, El Monte, CA 91731  tel: 1-800-897-5999,  1-626-291-5599   Fax: 1-866-499-3088,  1-626-286-0166           GSW-USA.com
D
F
 F
D
Heavy-duty construction high heat output cast iron jet
nozzle burner. Ideal for a wide variety of cooking styles
and dishes. This jet burner offers just the right balance
between quality and functionality. It offers maximum heat
output to effortlessly heat even your largest wok pans and
grills.
10 Tips 23 Tips 32 Tips
18 Tips 28 Tips
15 Tips 20 Tips
Cast iron Duck tip nozzle Burner
Item No.
Natural Gas Liquid Propane D (Øin) F (in) Gas Inlet (Øin) Tips Qty. BTU/hr For Chamber (Øin)
WR-JBD18NG WR-JBD18LP Ø7-1/2 11 Ø1/2 18 125,000 Ø13, 16, 18, 20
WR-JBD28NG WR-JBD28LP Ø11 9 Ø1/2 28 180,000 Ø16, 18, 20, 22
Cast iron speed Jet Burner
Item No.
Natural Gas Liquid Propane D (Øin) F (in) Gas Inlet (Øin) Tips Qty. BTU/hr For Chamber (Øin)
WR-JBC9NG WR-JBC9LP Ø9 20 Ø1/2 15 130,000 Ø13, 16, 18
WR-JBC9N-20NG WR-JBC9-20LP Ø9 20 Ø1/2 20 130,000 Ø13, 16, 18
WR-JBC10NG WR-JBC10LP Ø10 20 Ø3/4 20 160,000 Ø16, 18, 20
D
F
Heavy-duty construction high heat output cast iron duck
tip nozzle burner. Ideal for a wide variety of cooking styles
and dishes. This jet burner offers just the right balance
between quality and functionality. It offers maximum heat
output to effortlessly heat even your largest wok pans and
grills.
Heavy-duty construction high heat output cast iron jet noz-
zle burner with removable cap. This center focused speed
burner design offers maximum heat output to effortlessly
heat up your wok pans and grills in a very short time.